

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36475-36476/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2010 in CMA No.2449/2010,CMA No.2529/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

INDCON STRUCTURALS PVT. LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ESIC AND ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 07/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Srikala Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Setia,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 9.2.2012, at the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master