

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. adv.
Mr. D. Mandal, Adv.
for Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.
The appeals are allowed.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|

(signed order is placed on the file)